
(H
EI

M
DA

L)

(BLACK HAM
M

ER HILL)

(FE
SSENDEN

WEST)
(BREMEN)

(FESSENDEN EAST)

(HESPER) (MADDOCK) (FL
ORA)

T. 151 N.

T. 150 N.

T. 151 N.

T. 150 N.

T. 150 N.

T. 149 N.

T. 150 N.

T. 149 N.

R. 7 0 W. R. 6 9 W.

R. 6 9 W.R. 7 0 W.

Qls

1600

160
0

1625

16
25

16
50

1600

1675

1600
160

0

1600

1650

16001600

1600

1600

1575

1600

1575

1625

1600

160
0

1675

16
50

1600

16
00

16
00

1575

1600

1600

1575

1600

160
0

16
00

1625

160
0

1625

1600

1600

160
0

160
0

1600

1550

15
75

1600

1600

16
00

1600

155
0

1600

15
75

1575

160
0

1625

1550

1550

16
50

1650

1650

1600

1600

1600

1575

1575

1575

1550

1550

1550

15
75

1575

1575

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

160
0

1600

1600

1600

160
0

1600

1600

1600

1600

1575

1575

1575

1575

1550

1550

1550

15
50

1575

157
5

1575

1575

1625

1625

1625

1625 1625

1625

1575

1575

1575

1575

1575

1575

1575

1575

1575

Big Sl ough

Bi g Slo ugh

Big Sl ough

48
TH

 AV
E N

E

29TH ST N E 29TH ST N E

CO RD 5 CO RD 5 CO RD 5

28TH ST NE 28TH ST N E

31ST ST N E 31ST ST N E

46
TH

 AV
E N

E
46

TH
 AV

E N
E

49
TH

 AV
E 

NE

30TH ST NE

45
TH

 AV
E N

E
45

TH
 AV

E N
E

46
TH

 AV
E N

E

30TH ST N E

26TH ST NE 26TH ST N E

50
TH

 AV
E 

NE

31 ST ST N E

48
TH

 AV
E N

E

49
TH

 AV
E N

E

47
TH

 AV
E N

E

27TH ST NE

47
TH

 AV
E N

E

24TH ST NE

49
TH

 AV
E N

E

48
TH

 AV
E N

E

45
TH

 AV
E N

E

25TH ST NE 25TH ST NE

27TH ST NE

26TH ST NE

48
TH

 AV
E N

E

30TH ST NE

47
TH

 AV
E N

E

50
TH

 AV
E N

E
50

TH
 AV

E N
E

50
TH

 AV
E N

E

28 27 26 25 29 2830

4 3 2 6
5

1 4

33
36 3234 35

3331

28
28 25 30 29

33 34 35 3231

9 910 11 8
7

36
33

12

5
2

27
26

1 64 3 4

15
1614 18 171316

21
22 23 19 2024 21

¬«30

¬«30

¬«30

¬«30

¬«30

WE LL S C O
BE NS ON  C O

Hamberg

USGS The National Map: 3D Elevation Program. USGS Earth Resources Observat ion & Science (EROS) Center: GMTED2010. Data refreshed March, 2021.

Areas of Landslides

Hamberg Quadrangle, North Dakota
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Hamberg Quadrangle, North Dakota
Edward C. Murphy, State Geologist

Lynn D. Helms, Director Dept. of Mineral Resources
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Landslides identified on this quadrangle were mapped from
stereo pairs, black and white 1:20,000 scale aerial photographs
flown in 1959 by the United States Department of Agriculture
(USDA). Additional data sources include digital
orthophotography from the USDA National Agriculture Imagery
Program (NAIP) flown in September 2021 and the North Dakota
Geological Survey LiDAR Map Series, which compiles raw data
flown in November 2020 to April 2021 from the North Dakota
State Water Commission.

QUATERNARY SYSTEM

RECENT/PLEISTOCENE

ROAD CLASSIFICATION

Expressway Local Connector

Ramp 4WD

Secondary Hwy Local Road

Interstate Route State RouteUS RouteWX ./ (

A mass of materia l that has moved downslope. Includes earth
flows, slumps, and areas of soil creep.

Landslide DepositsQls


